

CSI DMC Announces Strategic Partnership with Island Events Hawaii

Clients of CSI DMC who are interested in hosting a program in Hawaii will benefit from Island Events' top-tier service and extensive local knowledge.

FALLS CHURCH, VA, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CSI DMC, a premier destination and event management company with 37 years of experience and a strong presence across the nation, proudly announces its new strategic



partnership with Island Events, Hawaii's leading luxury destination management company (DMC). This collaboration aims to empower CSI DMC's global clients with enhanced confidence and superior travel experiences in the Hawaiian Islands.

"This strategic partnership represents an exciting milestone in CSI DMC's goal of offering our clients destination experiences across the world's most breathtaking locations. By combining CSI DMC's extensive resources and expertise with Island Events' luxurious services and profound local knowledge, we are poised to deliver bespoke incentive travel experiences that highlight Hawaii's rich culture." - Hope Valentine, President & Owner, CSI DMC

Island Events, with over 16 years of expertise, specializes in curating exclusive group travel experiences throughout Hawaii. Known for their elite service, personalized experiences, and deep-rooted local knowledge, Island Events has established a stellar reputation in the luxury travel sector.

"We are thrilled to join forces with CSI DMC, a company that shares our commitment to excellence and passion for creating impactful travel experiences," said Frank Robinson, President of Island Events. "This collaboration will enhance our capabilities and enables us to connect clients to opportunities across a broader range of destinations. It also benefits Hawaii tourism by opening new opportunities to attract more corporate incentive travel, especially at the luxury level." – Frank Robinson, President, Island Events

This strategic alliance aims to elevate the customer experience by offering meticulously curated travel experiences in Hawaii. By leveraging the combined expertise of both companies, they each aim to deliver memorable and impactful journeys. Clients of CSI DMC who are interested in hosting a program in Hawaii will benefit from Island Events' top-tier service, extensive local knowledge, and innovative travel solutions, all tailored to meet their unique needs.

"I am really excited to add Hawaii to our portfolio! It continues to be a popular destination for our clients. As we strategically expand across all markets, it was crucial to partner with a reputable on-island team we trust to execute flawlessly. Having recently collaborated with Island Events on a major incentive program in Maui, I can personally attest that their level of service and creativity are top-notch." - Cara Pratt, CMP, DMCP, DES, Chief Business Development Officer, CSI DMC

The partnership between CSI DMC and Island Events is set to establish new standards in the destination management industry. By combining their vast resources and specialized knowledge, the collaboration aims to influence trends and tackle industry challenges, especially in the luxury travel segment. This partnership underscores a commitment to excellence and innovation, positioning both companies as leaders in the market.

For more information about CSI DMC and Island Events, please visit <u>csi-dmc.com</u> and islandeventshawaii.com.

Ashley Currin, Director of Marketing CSI DMC ashley.currin@csi-dmc.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748442686

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.